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EGNOS CH 44939 E25H

PARALLEL INDEPENDENT 
OPERATION MAY BE IN FORCE!

IN CASE OF MISSED APPROACH 
INFORM ATC IMMEDIATELY 

RNP-APCH REQUIRED.
RADAR REQUIRED.
FOR OPERATIONAL REGULATIONS REFER TO ENR 1.5.
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(249.9°T)246°3.2° (5.6%)

351

TCH 50

DF430
FAF

13.5 NM to 
RW25R

5000

from IF
DF480

(249.9°T)246°3.2° (5.6%)

Climb on course 246° to 680 or 
above, immediate RT, direct to 
DF490; to DF491; to DF492; to 
MEFTO climbing 5000.
Max. IAS 185 Kts until DF490.
Max. IAS 210 Kts until DF491.
Max. IAS 230 Kts until DF492.
Max. IAS 250 Kts until MEFTO.
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